
M.DATE COLLECTION PROG. COLLECTION

01-01-2016 8,905,435 8,905,435

02-01-2016 0 8,905,435

03-01-2016 0 8,905,435

04-01-2016 83,928,928 92,834,363

05-01-2016 360,023,884 452,858,247

06-01-2016 421,140,500 873,998,747

07-01-2016 224,961,994 1,098,960,741

08-01-2016 159,888,211 1,258,848,952

09-01-2016 0 1,258,848,952

10-01-2016 0 1,258,848,952

11-01-2016 131,234,395 1,390,083,347

12-01-2016 435,396,046 1,825,479,393

13-01-2016 206,572,583 2,032,051,976

14-01-2016 303,874,971 2,335,926,947

15-01-2016 212,100,022 2,548,026,969

16-01-2016 0 2,548,026,969

17-01-2016 0 2,548,026,969

18-01-2016 891,012,591 3,439,039,560

19-01-2016 1,111,912,524 4,550,952,084

20-01-2016 1,323,304,013 5,874,256,097

21-01-2016 4,247,633,836 10,121,889,933

22-01-2016 2,097,547,418 12,219,437,351

23-01-2016 0 12,219,437,351

24-01-2016 0 12,219,437,351

25-01-2016 1,307,050,844 13,526,488,195

26-01-2016 706,950,156 14,233,438,351

27-01-2016

28-01-2016

29-01-2016

30-01-2016

31-01-2016

TOTAL 14,233,438,351

Lahore Electric Supply Compay
Daily Collection For The Month Of 1/2016


